
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 4
Masy Zuid 29.12.2022

K.O.L.

Jack HAY
OC München
Omloop : H-18
Afstand : 6780m
Tijd : 0:51:56 (7'40"/km) [Punten : 793]

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anton KNOLL 0:41:11 [1000]
2. Arvid WITTIBER 0:44:40 [922]

1. 139 00:02:29 364m 6'49"/km
2. 154 00:03:17 00:05:46 391m 8'24"/km
3. 155 00:02:01 00:07:47 189m 10'40"/km
4. 156 00:01:10 00:08:57 162m 7'12"/km
5. 169 00:01:44 00:10:41 259m 6'42"/km
6. 102 00:04:21 00:15:02 642m 6'47"/km
7. 111 00:02:00 00:17:02 279m 7'10"/km
8. 162 00:01:32 00:18:34 197m 7'47"/km
9. 165 00:02:22 00:20:56 328m 7'13"/km

10. 119 00:01:41 00:22:37 270m 6'14"/km
11. 118 00:01:31 00:24:08 208m 7'18"/km
12. 117 00:01:58 00:26:06 280m 7'01"/km
13. 106 00:03:35 00:29:41 426m 8'25"/km
14. 108 00:01:32 00:31:13 169m 9'04"/km
15. 115 00:02:18 00:33:31 284m 8'06"/km
16. 114 00:03:46 00:37:17 383m 9'50"/km
17. 113 00:01:25 00:38:42 183m 7'44"/km
18. 121 00:04:36 00:43:18 562m 8'11"/km
19. 123 00:03:12 00:46:30 285m 11'14"/km
20. 126 00:02:36 00:49:06 356m 7'18"/km
21. 130 00:01:34 00:50:40 245m 6'24"/km
22. 220 00:00:59 00:51:39 187m 5'16"/km
23. 999 00:00:17 00:51:56 87m 3'15"/km
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